S
E
T
R
A
P
R
E

R
A
How to Order
Dimensions (in mm)
Electrical Cable Anchor 1/2” Conduit/Terminal Block Hirschmann Connector 3-Pin Packard ConnectorTermination Style
Terminal
Specifications
Standard: 2ft. multiconductor cable.
Longer lengths options.
See ordering chart.
1/2” conduit connection with
3-screw terminal block.
(T1 version is same without
conduit connection.)
Mating connector is Hirschmann
G4WIF. May be ordered separately
from Gems - Option 590.
Mating connector is comprised
of Packard P/Ns 12065287
and 12103881.
May be ordered separately from
Gems - Option 854.
Ordering Code 02 (cable length in feet) A1 Conduit / T1 - Terminal Block H2 P1 (3-Pin)
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
2091 001P G 2M 11 02 XXX
Series
2091
Pressure Range Code
Pressures - psi
Code Range Proof Burst Code Range Proof Burst
Z01 0 to -14.7 10 15 150P 0 to 150 300 1000
001P 0 to 1 2 250 200P* 0 to 200 400 2000
002P 0 to 2 4 250 250P* 0 to 250 500 2000
005P* 0 to 5 10 250 500P* 0 to 500 1000 3000
010P* 0 to 10 20 500 600P 0 to 600 1200 3000
015P 0 to 15 30 500 10CP*0 to 1000 2000 5000
025P* 0 to 25 50 500 20CP 0 to 2000 3000 6500
030P 0 to 30 50 500 30CP 0 to 3000 4500 7500
050P* 0 to 50 100 750 50CP 0 to 5000 7500 10000
100P* 0 to 100 200 1000 10KP 0 to 10000 12500 20000
Datum
G - Gauge
C - Compound (030PC = -14.7 to 30 )
S - Sealed (available in 200psi ranges and above)
V - Vacuum (Z01 range code only)
Options
590 - Hirschmann Mating Connector
(for H2 Termination)
854 - Packard Mating Connector
(for P1 Termination)
Electrical Termination
02 - Cable length in feet*
P1 - Packard (3-Pin)
H2 - Hirschmanm (“Mini”)
T1 - Terminal Block
A1 - 7/8” Hole for 1/2” Conduit*
Output
11 - 4-20mA*
24 - 0.5-5.5Vdc*
28 - 1-6Vdc
45 - 0.4-4.5Vdc (5Vdc supply voltage)
Pressure Port
2M - 1/4” NPY Male*
J7 - 7/16” SAE Male (J1926-2)
1M - 1/8” NPT Male
G4 - G1/2” A Male
* Indicates standard configuration.
Minimum 25 pieces apply for all
other configurations.
4351
13 DIA.
35
0.63